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审 核

工 艺

宁波德霖机械有限公司

爆炸图

E435C

吹风机

1:5.5

序号 代号 名称 数量 材料
重量

单件 总计
备注

1 70630160 铁圈 1 Q235

2 21090030 前风管 1 HD-PE

3 21090020 后风管 1 HD-PE

4 60370180 出风圈 1 NBR

5 20920170 右机壳 1 ABS

6 60170670 十字槽盘头自攻螺钉 20 ST4.0*19

7 60170820 十字槽盘头自攻螺钉 1 ST4.0*90

8 80010110 静音海棉右 1

9 20920190 右机壳内衬 1 ABS

10 60170190 十字槽盘头自攻螺钉 1 ST4.0*12

11 20680020 电机上端盖 1 PA6-GF30

12 20420040 后盖 1 PA6-GF30

13 30010240 机器公插片 4 磷铜

14 80010100 静音海棉左 1

15 20800020 机器插件座 1 PA6-GF30

16 25040050 出气风叶 1 PA6-GF30

17 20920180 左机壳内衬 1 ABS

18 60140120 六角法兰自锁螺母 1 M5

19 60190280 刀片垫圈 1 φ5.5*φ16*1.6

20 30070150 电机 1 25000rpm

21 30070130 控制器组件 1

22 20690020 电机下端盖 1 PA6-GF30

23 20920160 左机壳 1 ABS

24 21100020 显示板 1 ABS
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Poz. Číslo NAME počet Material Spec.
1 70630160 STEEL RING 1 Q235
2 21090030 FRONG BLOWING PIPE 1 HD-PE
3 21090020 REAR BLOWING PIPE 1 HD-PE
4 60370180 BLOWING RING 1 NBR
5 20920170 RIGHT CABINET 1 ABS
6 60170670 PHILIPPS HEAD LOCKNET 20 ST4.0*19
7 60170820 PHILIPPS HEAD LOCKNET 1 ST4.0*90
8 80010110 QUIET SPONGY STONE 1
9 20920190 RIGHT CABINET LININGS 1 ABS

10 60170190 PHILIPPS HEAD LOCKNET 1 ST4.0*12
11 20680020 MOTOR UP COVER 1 PA6-GF30
12 20420040 REAR COVER 1 PA6-GF30
13 30010240 MALE PIN 4 磷铜

14 80010100 QUIET SPONGY SOCKET 1
15 20800020 PIN SOCKET 1 PA6-GF30
16 25040050 BLOWING LEAF 1 PA6-GF30
17 20920180 LEFT CABINET SININGS 1 ABS
18 60140120 HEXAGON LOCKNET 1 M5
19 60190280 BALDE RING 1 ￠5.5*￠16*1.6
20 30070150 MOTOR 1 25000rpm
21 30070130 CONTROL ASSEMBLY 1
22 20690020 MOTOR DOWN COVER 1 PA6-GF30
23 20920160 LEFT CABINET 1 ABS
24 21100020 SCREEN 1 ABS
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